Bus

Bus 61s FO TAN - Mong KOK Station Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Fife Street, Near SAl Yeung Choi Street South — BUS Fife Street, Near SAl Yeung Choi Street South — BUS
LAY-BY AT LOK Shun Path Outside Royal Ascot LAY-BY AT LOK Shun Path Outside Royal Ascot
9 stops Monday 00:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:30
Fife Street, Near SAl Yeung Choi Street South

Wednesday 00:30

BUS LAY-BY AT Lion Rock Tunnel Road Outside SUN TIN

WA Estate|Lion Rock Tunnel Road, Near YU WAI House, Thursday 00:30
SUN TIN WAI Estate

Frid 00:30
SHA KOK Street, Outside SHA KOK Estate|Layby ON ricay
SHA KOK Street Outside SHA KOK Estate

Saturday 00:30
SHA KOK Street, Outside Oriole House, SHA KOK Estate

Sunday 00:30
Lucky Plaza|Wang POK Street, Outside Lucky Plaza
TAK HAU Street, Outside TAK WO House, WO CHE Es- Route info
tate Direction: Fife Street, Near SAl Yeung Choi Street South
LOK King Street, Outside FO TAN Station Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
LOK King Street, Opposite Jubilee Garden

e s S -
NG Tung Chai Village R Wun Yiu =

BUS LAY-BY AT LOK Shun Path Outside Royal Ascot ] BEMPak. | =+ shap
§ &4 Shek Kok, | FEEZLLLMA"ONE | sze Heung
" : W, 4 Shan

* : - b
™ i ;‘.t_?kfﬁ‘TaIS-“ui
- 1 £3 iHang
‘\ : 43 oo
G n 8 HF MUl
lun . : -
o P 1F9 shek Mun™ Tszilam
St Kwong W HIE & Mo Yi | g2
: Tin 4 =g

Pan Tin el 1T 0 g == S
=3 Tohen A

Wan £ ¢
s i 3 - BRES Hind!

LB Kwalcllung ATinlllage .

g [ 1 =

! . i o i b s ™ L RS Ho Chune
58 AL 13 i P e
M Bl Cheung _1 FHHlH Tseng

g -f.i_,ﬁ_‘ Sha Wan == LanShue

__ﬁ‘LﬂEUE. Kowlo or;

2 : £k ¥ Céty‘-/ ¥ AR Jordan
_ EfiHliStonecuttersi. g Af a4 3 5 alley : Ham
= Island SR % N o
X "_;‘ ; 7 RAE Kwun_ 4 S
F18E Kowloon Torig A5 Tseur
i ‘}-ﬂ oA EEWcha.  Kwano
ZeihiE Tsim x o fiic 1
Sha Tsul’i © Opé(f'f%?’élgﬁ-ﬂap contrbutors

B §1s — FO TAN - Mong KOK Station BusiViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-61s-3340926573-680236164
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-61s-3340926573-680236164
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-61s-3340926573-680236164

Direction

BUS LAY-BY AT LOK Shun Path Outside Royal Ascot —
Fife Street, Near SAl Yeung Choi Street South

4 stops

Open route schedule

BUS LAY-BY AT LOK Shun Path Outside Royal Ascot

SHA KOK Street, Outside SHA TIN WAI Station

BUS LAY-BY AT Lion Rock Tunnel Road Opposite SUN
TIN WAI Estate.

Fife Street, Near SAl Yeung Choi Street South

Route schedule

BUS LAY-BY AT LOK Shun Path Outside Royal Ascot —
Fife Street, Near SAl Yeung Choi Street South

Monday 01:00
Tuesday 01:00
Wednesday 01:00
Thursday 01:00
Friday 01:00
Saturday 01:00
Sunday 01:00
Route info

Direction: BUS LAY-BY AT LOK Shun Path Outside Royal
Ascot

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

61s Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sha Tin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-61s-3340926573-680236164

